1/11
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev.1.7 Nov.08, 2019
AX6601
300mA Low Dropout (LDO) Linear Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
    The AX6601 is a 300mA, fixed output voltage, low dropout linear regulator. The Device
includes pass element, error amplifier, band-gap, current-limit, and thermal shutdown

SOT-89-3L
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information Top Marking (SOT-89-3L)
AX6601- X X X X
R : SOT-23-3L
F : SOT-89-3L
Output voltage Package Packing
Blank:Tube
A  : Taping
15  : 1.5V
18  : 1.8V
25  : 2.5V
28  : 2.8V
30  : 3.0V
33  : 3.3V
6
XY WL
Output Type
6 0 1
WW: 01~26(A~Z)
         27~52(a~z)A:1.5V
B:1.8V
C:2.5V
D:2.8V
E:3.0V
F:3.3V
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
ID Code: internal
:
Z=2044
Top Marking (SOT-23-3L) Appendix
L LYW
WW : 01~26(A~Z)
27~52(a~z)
 X ID Code: internal
Identification code
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
Part Number Identification Code
AX6601-1.5V LD
AX6601-1.8V LG
AX6601-2.5V LQ
AX6601-2.8V LT
AX6601-3.0V LW
AX6601-3.3V La
3/11
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev.1.7 Nov.08, 2019
AX6601
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (at TA=25 ºC)
Characteristics Symbol Rating Unit
VIN Pin Voltage VIN GND - 0.3 to GND + 6.5 V
Output Voltage VOUT GND - 0.3 to VIN + 0.3 V
Power Dissipation